K1498
Connectors bush M12x1 with screw lock
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Housing: plastic.
Cable: PUR

The connectors are designed for use in plant, control and electrical appliance
construction.
Technical data:
No. of connection cycles: ≥ 100.
K1498
Connectors bush M12x1 with screw lock
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/3
Drawings
Overview of items
Connector bush M12x1, with screw lock
Order No. Version 2 Form Form definition P D1 L No. of conductors
x conductor
cross-section
Safety rating Operating voltage
V
K1498.1203X2000 3-pin A straight bush 2000 4,1 38 3 x 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.1203X5000 3-pin A straight bush 5000 4,1 38 3 x 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.1204X3000 4-pole A straight bush 3000 5 38 N=4 X 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.1204X5000 4-pole A straight bush 5000 5 38 N=4 X 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.1208X2500 8-pin A straight bush 2500 5,8 43,5 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.1208X5000 8-pin A straight bush 5000 5,8 43,5 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.1208X10000 8-pin A straight bush 10000 6 43,5 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.1212X3000 12-pin A straight bush 3000 6 43,5 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.1212X5000 12-pin A straight bush 5000 6 43,5 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.1212X10000 12-pin A straight bush 10000 6 43,5 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11203X2000 3-pin B angled bush 2000 4,1 39 3 x 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.11203X5000 3-pin B angled bush 5000 4,1 39 3 x 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.11204X3000 4-pole B angled bush 3000 5 39 N=4 X 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.11204X5000 4-pole B angled bush 5000 5 39 N=4 X 0,34 mm² IP65/IP67 250 AC / 250 DC
K1498.11208X3000 8-pin B angled bush 3000 5,8 39 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11208X5000 8-pin B angled bush 5000 5,8 39 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11208X10000 8-pin B angled bush 10000 6 39 8 x 0,25 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11212X3000 12-pin B angled bush 3000 6 39 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11212X5000 12-pin B angled bush 5000 6 39 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498.11212X10000 12-pin B angled bush 10000 6 39 12 x 0,14 mm² IP65/IP67 30 AC / 30 DC
K1498
Connectors bush M12x1 with screw lock
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/3
Overview of items